Table 1. Age & Number of Appointments in 2017

Subscale n Minimum Maximum Mean SD
Pre-Implementation 75

Age 5.00 18.00 12.19 3.72

Number of Appointments 1.00 2.00 1.03 0.16
Three-Month Post-Implementation 36

Age 7.00 18.00 13.58 3.64

Number of Appointments 1.00 4.00 1.42 0.87
Six-Month Post-Implementation 62

Age 5.00 18.00 13.16 3.91

Number of Appointments 1.00 5.00 1.47 0.84

Table 2. Outcome Measures

Outcome Measure

Pre-Implementation (%) Three-Month Post (%)

Six-Month Post (%)

Controller Medication
Asthma Action Plan
Spirometry Performed
Asthma Control Test
Secondhand Smoke Screening
Influenza Vaccine
Tobacco Use Assessment

89.5
5.3
4.0
4.0
4.0

13.3

66.7

76.9
2.8
5.6
5.6
5.6

111
68

100
8.1
6.5
12.9
3.2
30.6
60.5




