Table 1. Age & Number of Appointments in 2017

Subscale	n	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	SD
Pre-Implementation	75	•			
Age		5.00	18.00	12.19	3.72
Number of Appointments		1.00	2.00	1.03	0.16
Three-Month Post-Implementation	36				
Age		7.00	18.00	13.58	3.64
Number of Appointments		1.00	4.00	1.42	0.87
Six-Month Post-Implementation	62				
Age		5.00	18.00	13.16	3.91
Number of Appointments		1.00	5.00	1.47	0.84

Table 2. Outcome Measures

Outcome Measure	Pre-Implementation (%)	Three-Month Post (%)	Six-Month Post (%)
Controller Medication	89.5	76.9	100
Asthma Action Plan	5.3	2.8	8.1
Spirometry Performed	4.0	5.6	6.5
Asthma Control Test	4.0	5.6	12.9
Secondhand Smoke Screening	4.0	5.6	3.2
Influenza Vaccine	13.3	11.1	30.6
Tobacco Use Assessment	66.7	68	60.5